
MARC AGENDA 
WEDNESDAY, 9 JANUARY 2008 

        
 
                          
 
 
0830  Chairperson's Welcome / Member Introduction / 

Member Announcements/Committee Reports. 
 
0900 Brian Davidson, brian.davidson@osd.pentagon.mil, 703-

588-0413.    
 

1000  Break 
 
1030 Jack Beecher, Chief, Small Business Programs Office, 

Norfolk District, Corps of Engineers, 
jack.beecher@nao02.usace.army.mil, 757-201-7077. 

  
1200  Lunch 

 
1300 Diane Dempsey, Director, Small Business Relations, BAE 

Systems - Customer Solutions, 
diane.dempsey@baesystems.com, 703 563 7991. 

  
 
1400  Larry Doyle, President, The Human Factor, 

thfthehumanfactor@earthlink.net, 865-596-5945.  
  
1515 Break  
 
1530 Carol Decker, Procurement Center Representative, U.S. 

Small Business Administration, carol.decker@navy.mil, 
717-605-7525. 
  

1600             Adjourn   
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0830  Anthony Martoccia, Director, Department of Defense, 
Office of Small Business Programs, 
anthony.martoccia@osd.mil, 703-604-0024. 

  
0930 Dean Koppel, Assistant Director, Office of Policy and 

Research, Office of Government Contracting,  U.S. Small 
Business Administration, dean.koppel@sba.gov, 202-
205-7322.  

    
1030   Break 
 
1045             MARC Roundtable Discussions 
   
1130  Wrap-Up 
   
1200  Adjourn     
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